Soup of the day (*G)
With warm home-made bread

St Bride’s Duck Leg Terrine (*G)
Orchard chutney, cracker

Smoked Salmon Salad (*G)
Seasonal leaves, lemon dressing

MAIN COURSES

Chef’s Risotto of the Day (*V)
See server for more details

Fish of the Moment (*G)
See server for more details

Fillet & Belly of Ayrshire Pork (*G)

SIDE ORDERS

Chips, Side Salad, Seasonal Vegetables, Home-made bread & butter

Lemon Tart
Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets

Selection of Fine Cheeses (*G)
Cringletie chutney & artisan biscuits

(G) Gluten free, (*G) Gluten free on request, (V) Vegetarian, (*V) Vegan on request

Please inform our Front of House Team regarding any food allergies or intolerances.
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LUNCH

STARTERS

DESSERTS

£7.95

£12.95

£13.25

£16.95

Market price
£28.95

£4.00

£9.95
£8.95

£14.95



