

LUNCH

STARTERS

Soup of the day (*G) With warm home-made bread	£7.95
St Bride's Duck Leg Terrine (*G) Orchard chutney, cracker	£12.95
Smoked Salmon Salad (*G) Seasonal leaves, lemon dressing	£13.25
MAIN COURSES	
Chef's Risotto of the Day (*V) See server for more details	£16.95
Fish of the Moment (*G) See server for more details	Market price
Fillet & Belly of Ayrshire Pork (*G)	£28.95
SIDE ORDERS Chips, Side Salad, Seasonal Vegetables, Home-made bread & butter	£4.00
DESSERTS	
Lemon Tart	£9.95

Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets

Selection of Fine Cheeses (*G)Cringletie chutney & artisan biscuits

£8.95

£14.95